
Men’s Repairs 

                              Order Sheet 

Please print this page and circle the needed repair. One order sheet per pair is 

required.  

Repair:                                                             

Heels  

Soles (rubber) 

Soles (leather) 

Full soles leather 

Backlining 

Zip 

Stretching 

Cleaning 

 

Comments: 

                                                                                  

 

Name: __________________________________________________ 

Address: 

________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________ 

Email: ___________________________________________________ 

Phone No: _______________________________________________ 

 

We will contact you to confirm the cost and repairs that are needed beforehand.  

Price From 

€20 

€28 

€40 

€100 

€25 

€28 

€15 

P.O.A. 


